Magnetto Light Frame

Product Catalog

www.spot-media.info

A Beirut - Lebanon
L 01-814014  &01-787 219
= infodspot-media.info



LED FRAME

SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / SUPER SLIM

<

LED FRAME

DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED / SUPER SLIM

LED FRAME MAXI

SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED

LED LITE BOX

28MM / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED

LED LITE BOX
38MM / DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED LED LITE BOX
50MM / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED

LED LITE BOX
50MM / DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED
LED LITE BOX
46MM / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / WATER PROOF

LED FRAME STAND
FREESTANDING / SINGLE - DOUBLE SIDED
MAGNETTO LIGHT
SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / SLIM DESIGN

MAGNETTO LIGHT
DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED MOONLIGHT FRAME

MAGNETIC / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED

MOONLIGHT FRAME

SNAP OPEN / SINGLE SIDED/ WALL MOUNTED
BANNER BOX

560/ SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS

BANNER BOX

5125/ SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS

LUXLIGHT

FREE STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED

LED MAGNET COLUMN
FREE STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED
TEXFRAME
S20/SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / SUPERSLIM
TEXFRAME
S75/ SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED
TEXFRAME
V130 / DOUBLE SIDED / FREE STANDING
TEXFRAME
D100 / DOUBLE SIDED / FREE STANDING
TEXFRAME
D200 / DOUBLE SIDED / FREE STANDING
CRYSTAL
WALL MOUNTED
CRYSTAL
C-TAB / DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED
CRYSTAL FRAME
CEILING SUSPENDED
LED INFOBOARD
SINGLE SIDED / FREE STANDING / DOUBLE LEG / BATTERY POWER
LED INEOBOARD
SINGLE SIDED / FREE STANDING / BATTERY POWERED
LED A-BOARD
INDOOR / FREE STANDING / BATTERY POWERED
LED A-BOARD
OUTDOORS / FREE STANDING / BATTERY POWERED
LED SWING-BOARD
OUTDOORS / FREE STANDING / BATTERY POWERED
LED MENUBOARD
DOUBLE SIDED / FREE STANDING
OUTDOOR LIGHTBOARD
SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS
OUTDOOR SHOWBOARD
SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS
AV KIOSK

FREE STANDING / SINGLE SIDED
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About Us:

After having experience in the field of outdoor media and all above the line
advertisement (ATL) since 1997, Mr. Mohamad Lawand founded SPOT
MEDIA in 2005 as a Lebanese leading company specialized in below the
line advertising products and having the customer’s interest as a target.

This catalogue will introduce to you all types of poster frames, light boxes
frames, and displays that our company can provide for its customers,
knowing that it is the first company in Lebanon that introduced digital
media and indoor advertising products to the Lebanese market since 2011.

It is noteworthy to mention that our company focuses on its clients and
does whatever it takes to help them meet their objectives; SPOT MEDIA's
team members have an extensive experience within the industry, and they
will be able to effectively place their client’s ads within high visibility.
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MAGNETTO LIGHT

GLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED /SLIM DESIGN

v CLEAR ACRYLIC FRONT PAMEL WITH MAGNETIC CLOSURE. v LED LGP ILLUMINATED.
¥’ 30MM WIDE BLACK PASSEPARTOUT FRAME + OPTION TO ADD MOTION SENSOR UPON REQUEST.
v SUPER SLIM DESIGN WITH JUST 15MM CONSTRUCTION DEPTH. + SAVES ENERGY WITH LED TECHNOLOGY.

v IDEAL FOR. MEDIUM SIZE POSTERS UP TO B41MMX1185MM, -./-]h JED LUMINENCE WITH NO DARK SPOTS BY LASER TREATED
C PANELS.

ALELM.S30C.A4DN

ALBLM. inl) 2971 MK T Tir 445 MM
ALBLM.53 2D 4203 MM :

ALBLM. (10 50 41 MM

ALBLM.53 ]| (1185 MM

ALBLM C.B3DN 350X500 MM

ALBLM. ) 500700 MM 60 mm .
ALBLM.S30C.B1DN 7 000 MM BEOX260 mm 725X1025 MM

e
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MAGNETTO LIGHT

DOUBLE SIDED / CEILING SUSPENDED

e WS

v

Y

1”' CLEAR ACRYLIC FRONT PAMELS WITH MAGNETIC CLOSURE. {EE]LING SUSPENSIOMN SET INCLUDED.

v 30MM WIDE BLACK PASSEPARTOUT FRAME. "OPTION TO ADD MOTION SENSOR UPON REQUEST.

v MODERN DESIGN WITH JUST 33MM CONSTRUCTION DEPTH. ¢ BUILT IN ON/OFF SWITCH.

' TMPROVED LUMINENCE WITH NO DARK SPOTS BY LASER TREATED
ACRYLIC PANELS.

v LED LGP ILLUMINATED.

‘— ITEM NO

POSTER SIZE VISUAL SIZE EXTERMNAL SIZE
ALELM.S30C.A4DN 210X297 MM 170X%257 MM 235X322 MM
ALBLM.S30C.A3DN 297X420 MM 257X380 MM 322X445 MM
ALBLM.S30C. A2DN 420X594 MM 380X554 MM 445X619 MM
ALBLM.S30C.AL1DN 594X841 MM 554XB01 MM 619X866 MM
ALBLM.S30C AODN B41X1185 MM BO1X1149 MM BeeX121l4 MM
ALBLM.S30C.B3DN 350X500 MM 310X460 MM 375X525 MM
ALBLM.530C.B2DN 500X700 MM 460XEe60 MM 525X725 MM

ALBLM.S30C.B1DN
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F00X1000 MM

GE0XI60 MM

725X1025 MM

MAGNETTO LIGHT poustesioen.

EILING SUSPENDED




MOONLIGHT FRAME * =

NETIC / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED B
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" CLEAR AC IC FRONT PANELS WITH MAGNETIH {E. L4 LGP ILLUMIMA
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v S0MM SNAP OPEM FRAMES ALLOWING EASY POSTER CHANGE.

v MODERN DESIGN WITH JUST 30MM CONSTRUCTION DEPTH,

¥ IDEAL FOR LARGE FORMAT POSTERS UP TO 1000MMX20000MM,

v INTEGRATED LED STRIPS CREATING A BACK GLOW MATCHING

YOUR ARTWORK

POSTER SIZE

ALBML,.S50C.A1DN
ALBML.S50C.ADDN
ALBML.550C.B1DN
ALBML.S50C.BODN

MOONLIGHT FRAME

SNAP OPEN / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED

+# LED LGP ILLUMINATED

¢ BUILT IN ON/OFF SWITCH,

+ PACKED IN DOUBLE WALL CARTON BOXES WITH CORRUGATED CORNER SUPPORTS.

+ IMPROVED LUMINENCE WITH NO DARK SPOTS BY LASER TREATED ACRYLIC PANELS.

VISUAL SIZE

594X841 MM

841X1189 MM
700X1000 MM
1000X1400 MM

536 X783 MM
783 X1131 MM
642 X542 MM
942 X1342 MM

EXTERMNAL SIZE
E621X868 MM

B868X1216 MM
F27X1027 MM
1027X1427 MM




BANNER BOX

S60 / SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS

y &M XS

wd/ SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE WITH IP&4 CONNECTORS.

" 60MM SNAP OPEN FRAMES ALLOWING EASY BANNER CHANGE.

v ROBUST WITH 60MM CONSTRUCTION DEPTH.

v BACKLIT BY SPECIAL LENS LED CHIPS.

‘— ITEM NO

ABBLS.560C.080200.YN
ABBLS.560C.100200.YN
ABBLS.560C.100250.YN
ABBLS.560C.100300.YN
ABBLS.560C.150200.YN
ABBLS.560C.150300.YN

POSTER SIZE

2000X800 MM

2000X1000 MM
2500X1000 MM
3000X1000 MM
2000X1500 MM
3000X1500 MM

+ PERFECT ILLUMINATION,

-fEKTERNAL POWER SUPPLY.

VISUAL SIZE

1900X700 MM
1500X900 MM
2400X900 MM
2500X900 MM
1900X1400 MM
2900X1400 MM

uf]DEAL FOR X LARGE FORMATS UP TO 1500MMX30000MM.

+ SILVER AND BLACK FINISHES OFFERED AS STANDART.

EXTERMNAL SIZE

2020X820 MM
2020X1020 MM
2520X1020 MM
3020X1020 MM
2020X1520 MM
3020X1520 MM

BANNER BQXss0/SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS 28



BANNER BOX

S125/ SINGLE SIDED / WALL MOUNTED / OUTDOORS
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v SUITABLE FOR QUTDOOR USE WITH IP&4 CONNECTORS.
1”' 60MM SMNAP OPEN FRAMES ALLOWING EASY BANNER CHANGE.
v ROBUST WITH 125MM CONSTRUCTION DEPTH.

v BACKLIT BY LED STRIPS.
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/i:DEF\L FOR XX LARGE FORMATS UP TC 2000MMX30000MM. T
¥ PERFECT ILLUMINATION.
# SILVER AND BLACK FINISHES OFFERED AS STANDART.

 EXTERNAL POWER SUPPLY,

‘_ ITEM NO:

ABBLS.5125C.080200.YN
ABBL5.5125C.100200.YN
ABBLS.5125C.100250.YN
ABBLS.5125C.100300.YN
ABBLS.5125C.150200.YN
ABBLS.125C.150300.YN

ABBL5.5125C.200300.YN
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POSTER SIZE

2000X800 MM
2000X1000 MM
2500X1000 MM
3000X1000 MM
2000X1500 MM
3000X1500 MM
3000X2000 MM

VISUAL SIZE EXTERMAL SIZE
1900X700 MM 2020X820 MM
1900X900 MM 2020X1020 MM

2300900 MM
2900X900 MM
1900X1400 MM
2900X1400 MM
2900X1900 MM

2520X1020 MM
3020X1020 MM
2020X1520 MM
3020X1520 MM
3020xX2020 MM

BA N N E R B OX 5125/ SINGLE S I.|]|--I] ".uql L MOUNTED / OUTDOORS
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LUXLIGHT

FREE STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED
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¥ CLEAR ACRYLIC FRONT PANELS WITH MAGNETIC CLOSURE. ¥ SHIPS UNASSEMBLED IN TWO BOXES. 1 N LT

v 30MM WIDE BLACK PASSEPARTOUT FRAME " MOTION SENSOR/RGB/REOMTE CONTROL OPTIONS UPON REQUEST.

4 LED LGP ILLUMINATED. ¢ BUILT IN ON/OFF SWITCH.

( AN ELEGANT FREE STANDING DISPLAY UNIT WITH JUST 23MM CON- ﬂMPRﬂ"-"ED LUMINENCE WITH NO DARK SPOTS BY LASER TREATED
STRUCTION DEFTH. ACRYLIC PAMELS.

‘_ ITEM NO, — . POSTER 512 ——————————— W[ 5UAL 5[ff ———————— . EXTERNAL 51ZF ——————HEIGHT

ALTLX.D30C.AZYN 594420 MM 554X380 MM 619 X445 MM 1720 MM
ALTLX.D30C.ALDN 594¥841 MM 554XB0O1 MM 619 X866 MM 1720 MM
ALTLX.D30C.2A1DN 594X1682 MM 554X1642 MM 619 X1707 MM 1720 MM
ALTLX.D30C.B2DN S500x700 MM 460X660 MM 525 X725 MM 1720 MM
ALTLX.D30C.B1DN 700x1000 MM 660X960 MM 725 X1025 MM 1720 MM

2015 | UX]|_|GH T FREE STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED
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FREE STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED

f STYLISH LED ILLUMINATED FREE STANDING DISPLAY UNIT.

v EYE CATCHING ADDITIONAL LED STRIPS AT THE SIDES FOR
BRANDING,

KELEAR ACRYLIC FRONT PAMELS WITH MAGNETIC CLOSURE.

I4DMM WIDE BLACK PASSEPARTOUT FRAME

‘_ ITEM NO, — . POSTER SIZE

ALT2T.070180.DN 700x1800 MM
ALTZT.060168.0N 594X1682 MM
ALTZT.AL1.DN 594x841 MM

700x1000 MM

ALTZT.B1.DN

LED MAGNET COLUMN

/'LED LGP ILLUMIMNATED.
" BUILT IN ON/OFF SWITCH.
+ ROBUST CONSTRUCTION WITH 95MM DEEP PROFILE.

o INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY

-
"

VISUAL SIZE EXTERMAL SIZE HEIGHT
660X1760 MM 725 X1825 MM 1840 MM
554X1642 MM 615 X1707 MM 1722 MM
S54X801 MM 619 XBEE MM 1720 MM
6E0X960 MM 725 X1025 MM 1720 MM
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LED MAGNET COLLUMN FRee STANDING / DOUBLE SIDED &




